L I G H T I N G  C A T A L O G
C O M M I T T E D  T O  O F F E R I N G  A M E R I C A N  I N D U S T R Y
A  B R I G H T E R  F U T U R E
T A C T I K  L I G H T I N G T A C T I K  L I G H T I N G1 23115 N 21st Street, Suite 2, Sheboygan, WI 53083  920.287.3840 | tactiklighting.com
L E D S  M A D E  F O R  T H E  R E A L
W O R L D  —  Y O U R  W O R L D .
In theory, LED lighting is supposed to offer
significantly improved energy efficiency compared

	> Polycarbonate construction; flame retardant, UV resistant, impact resistant, recyclable
fig 1.1 * fig 1.2 *
Motion Sensor Ordering Information
T A C T I K  L I G H T I N G T A C T I K  L I G H T I N G9 103115 N 21st Street, Suite 2, Sheboygan, WI 53083  920.287.3840 | tactiklighting.com
F E A T U R E S
	> Choose a whip, straight blade or twist lock cord
	> Hardwire or Plug and Play connection to the fixture
	> Lengths- 6ft or 12 ft; contact us for a custom length
S T A N D A R D  P O W E R  C O R D  O P T I O N S  ( R A T E D  U P  T O  1 5 8 ° F )
P O W E R  C O R D  W H I P  O P T I O N S
SERIES FIXTURE DISCONNECT VOLTAGE PLUG AMP RATING PLUG ATTACHMENT TYPE LENGTH
PC - Power Cord HW - Factory Installed Hardwire Cord
PP - Plug N Play Connector
125 - 120V
250 - 250V
277 - 277V
480 - 480V
600 - 600V
15 - 15 Amps
20 - 20 Amps
SB - Straight Blade
TL - Twist Lock
6 - 6 Feet
12 - 12 Feet
PC
SERIES FIXTURE DISCONNECT VOLTAGE WHIP LENGTH
PC - Power Cord HW - Factory Installed Hardwire Cord
PP - Plug N Play Connector
300 - 300V
600 - 600V
W - Whip 6 - 6 Feet
12 - 12 Feet
PC W
	> twist lock,
straight blade,
and whip cords,
a driver, and a
remote cable
E X T R E M E  T E M P  P O W E R  C O R D  O P T I O N S  ( R A T E D  U P  T O  3 9 2 ° F )
SERIES LENGTH TEMPERATURE
RC 25 - feet in length
50 - feet in length
100 - feet in length
150 - feet in length
200 - feet in length
250 - feet in length
500 - feet in length
1,000 - feet in length
ET
RC ET
Citadel, NCO & Turret - Power Cords Citadel, NCO & Turret - Accessories
O U R  C A B L E S  V S .  O U R  C O M P E T I T O R S
	> Our Stainless Steel Fixture Safety/Hanging Cables
Our Stainless cables
(50% thicker than our competitors!)
Their galvanized cables
D R I V E R S D R I V E R  W E I G H T  &  D I M E N S I O N S
FIXTURE WATTAGE WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
100 Watts 8.090 lbs
Single Driver Box-  19.50” x 4.942” x 3.51”
Double Driver Box-  33.50” x 4.942” x 3.51”
150 Watts 8.222 lbs
200 & 250 Watts 8.720 lbs
300 Watts 9.140 lbs
400 & 500 Watts 13.675 lbs
600 Watts 14.515 lbs
700 Watts 18.630 lbs
800 & 900 Watts 19.890 lbs
F I X T U R E  B R A C K E T S  &  M O U N T I N G  O P T I O N S
DB-Strut
Strut Mount
Driver Box
CIT-WM | NCO-WM